
SDM PBC <sdm@pbc.ac.id>

Invitation: Sosialisasi SOP Politeknik Bintan Cakrawala
1 pesan

LPM PBC <lpm@pbc.ac.id> 24 Januari 2025 pukul 08.48
Kepada: media@pbc.ac.id, putriarmy@pbc.ac.id, Rahayu PBC <rahayu@pbc.ac.id>, kerjasama@pbc.ac.id,
akademik@pbc.ac.id, Welli Braham Kurniawan <welli@pbc.ac.id>, HETTY YULIANTI SIHITE <hetty@pbc.ac.id>, Indah
Andesta <indah@pbc.ac.id>, Henricus Yayan Setyanto <henricus@pbc.ac.id>, Dodi Setiawan <setiawan@pbc.ac.id>, Yoffie
Kharisma <yoffie@pbc.ac.id>, sarpras@pbc.ac.id, firman@pbc.ac.id, Fitriana Baitanu <fitriana@pbc.ac.id>,
aprilia@pbc.ac.id, baak@pbc.ac.id, Aan Noviyanto N <aan@pbc.ac.id>, keuangan@pbc.ac.id, chef1@pbc.ac.id, Bayu HR
<sdm@pbc.ac.id>, mashudi@pbc.ac.id, inovasi@pbc.ac.id, kemahasiswaan1@pbc.ac.id, kemahasiswaan2@pbc.ac.id,
sarpras2@pbc.ac.id, marketing@pbc.ac.id, chef2@pbc.ac.id, perpustakaan@pbc.ac.id, IT PUSKOM Politeknik Bintan
Cakrawala <it@pbc.ac.id>, salesmarketing@pbc.ac.id, hendy@pbc.ac.id, Ellysa Holivia <holivia@pbc.ac.id>, Suryani Yani
<suryani@pbc.ac.id>, BAU Biro Administrasi Umum <bau@pbc.ac.id>, staf.keuangan@pbc.ac.id, Firman Wahyu Ilahi
<publicrelations@pbc.ac.id>
Cc: ead karuniawati <eadkaruniawati@pbc.ac.id>

Dear Sir or Madam,
Director,
Vice Director,
Head of Study Program,
Head of Department,
Lecturer and Staff of
Politeknik Bintan Cakrawala
 
 
Warm regards and prayers. 
May God grant us wisdom, guidance and grace in our endeavors

LPM cordially invites you to an event of "Sosialisasi SOP Politeknik Bintan Cakrawala" supporting Politeknik Bintan
Cakrawala's Budaya Mutu.

  SOSIALISASI I SOSIALISASI II
Date : Kamis, 30 Januari 2025 Jum’at, 31 Januari 2025
Time : 09.00 s.d. selesai 14.00 s.d. selesai
Agenda : Sosialisasi SOP non-Akademik Sosialisasi SOP Akademik
Media : Zoom Meeting Zoom Meeting

Link join Zoom Meeting:
https://zoom.us/j/94056448604?pwd=ajhxS2phZ2J3NjFpQm1XMnhvYjdlUT09

Meeting ID: 940 5644 8604
Passcode: 379394
Breakout Room : Sosialisasi SOP

LPM has attached the invitation for your information and consideration.
Thank you for your kind attention and collaboration.
We are honored by your presence.

Regards,
Lembaga Penjaminan Mutu (LPM)

Politeknik Bintan Cakrawala
Jalan Kota Kapur, Kawasan Pariwisata Bintan Resorts,
Lagoi, Kabupaten Bintan, Provinsi Kepulauan Riau
Telp.      : +62-770-692002
Email     : poltek.bintancakrawala@pbc.ac.id
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Website : www.pbc.ac.id
IG          : Poltekbintancakrawala
FB          : Politeknik Bintan Cakrawala
Tiktok    : pbcforfuture
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